GREWIN INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO.,LTD.
TEL/WhatsApp: +86 18622096679
Mail: admin@coilwindingmachinechina.com
Web:www.coilwindingmachinechina.com
Features
■Test voltage range: 1-1000V(GW-5040A)
1-500V(GW-5040B)
■ Insulation resistance test range: 100KΩ-10TΩ

GW-5042 : 14kg
GW-5042A: 10kg
Ordering Information
GW-5042 High Precision IR Tester
Instrument Accessories
GW-5002B 2-terminal test clip leads
Options
GW-5001 IR test fixture
Model GW-5042 GW-5042A
Resistance test
Range 10 kΩ to 50TΩ 10 kΩ to 100TΩ
Accuracy Test current > 100pA: 2%
Test current ≤ 100 pA: 2% ± Vtest/2pA